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Vote Yes For Strong Schools
Itemized Expenditure Report
For the Period from October 19, 1012 to January 24, 2013

Date Amount Category
10/25/2012 4,150.00 |Advertising
11/6/2012 274.50 |Advertising
11/6/2012 375.00 |Advertising
11/9/2012 325.00 [Advertising
11/9/2012 1,047.60 |Advertising
1/2/2013 700.00 [Advertising
10/31/2012 12.00 |Bank Fees
11/9/2012 2,425.00 [Consultant
11/30/2012 5,000.00 JConsultant
12/6/2012 250.00 [Consultant - Photography
11/20/2012 2,500.00 [Donation
12/21/2012 1,000.00 {Donation
11/13/2012 379.00 [kickoff/election night
11/9/2012 430.64 |kickoff/election night
11/9/2012 51.64 |[kickoff/election night
11/9/2012 362.83 |kickoff/election night
12/3/2012 284.59 [kickoff/election night
12/5/2012 247.86 |Phone
12/20/2012 6.28 |Phone
11/8/2012 26.91 |Phone
10/24/2012 12,813.40 |Postage
10/31/2012 12,813.40 jPostage
10/24/2012 27.00 }Postage
10/26/2012 160.00 |Postage
11/13/2012 739.92 |printing
10/30/2012 2,760.19 |printing
11/2/2012 1,325.00 |printing
11/14/2012 67.27 |printing
11/29/2012 1,021.36 |printing
12/7/2012 96.39 [printing
12/21/2012 784.59 |[printing
11/13/2012 860.00 [Rent
10/26/2012 1,000.00 |Staff
11/2/2012 2,250.00 [Staff
10/31/2012 800.00 [Staff
11/2/2012 600.00 [Staff
11/8/2012 1,000.00 |Staff
11/6/2012 1,000.00 |Staff
11/1/2012 592.50 |Staff
11/2/2012 400.00 |Staff
10/31/2012 200.00 |Staff
11/9/2012 60.00 |Staff
11/20/2012 75.00 |Staff
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Grand Total 104,924.14

Previously Reported 78,574.24

Total expenditures 183,498.38




Last Name

Sheehy

Schrader / Caffrey
Steinman

Brendmoen

Babineau

Blodgett

Biales

Bradshaw

Ford

Van Why

Leonard

Local No. 49 Engineers Political Fund
Faber

Houck

Deal / Simonsen

Durkee

Hicks

Johnson

tarsen

Lee

Marchese / Sandfort
Morgan

Nauen / Pofahl

Nosanow / Levin

Spencer

Weiner / Juergens
Guidry

Fate

Maier

Nicholson

Tetlie

Manderscheid

Munnich

Powers

Chlebecek

Chelsea Hts PTO

Sheldon

Weyandt

IBEW Local Union #110
John Marty Volunteer Committee
Krivit-Schmidt / Krivit
Waulling / Benson

Sheet Metal Workers Local No. 10
Teamsters Local 120 PAC
Whitney

Briggs and Morgan, Professional Assoc
Wells Fargo Bank N.A.
Securian Financial Group

First Name

Lee

Miner Jay / Clare L.
Clayton

Amy L.

Jeff

Emily C. & Frederick Jeffrey

Ellen

James

tuann K. & Jeffrey E.
Robert H. & Margaret T.
Jane

Nick

Peg L.

Larry D. / Lisa M.
Kim

Jennifer Bowen
Wayne A. & Ann Eaton
Karen B

David A. & Elizabeth H.
Steven / Jedi R.
Kerry Anne
Charles N. / P.J.
Maria / D. Seth
Joanne H.

Jay / Ann E.

Craig Aaron

Anne & Paul
Kristin

Eric

Rebecca R.

Marc

Joseph & Annalise
Michael!

Kris

Vote Yes for Strong Schools
Major Contribution Report

ADDRESS

4932 Fremont Ave S
1357 Raymond Ave
193 Sherman St
1045 Van Slyke Ave
1896 St. Clair Ave.
1437 Chelmsford St
2053 Dayton Ave
1310 Hilicrest Dr
2603 Horseshoe Ln.

2157 Commonwealth Ave

1533 Grantham St
2829 Anthony Lane S.
3828 40th Ave S

2184 Carter

2157 Doswell Ave
1386 Grantham Street
1425 Grantham Street
1314 Lincoln Ave
2338 Como Ave

2195 Como Ave.

1439 Raymond

2447 Como Ave

2120 Carter Ave
969 Manvel

2137 Commonwealth Ave

4534 Pleasant Dr.
2186 Doswell Ave
1469 Sheldon St
2206 Doswell Ave
2284 Commonwealth
2136 Goodrich Ave
5337 Colfax Ave S
2253 Carter Ave
20615 Hazelwood Tr

c/o Jennifer Port and Ann Smith 1557 Huron St.

Kari
Mary L.

Susan / Daniel
Thomas E. / Marilyn J.
c/o

Benson and Mary

c/o Paul Tietz

¢/o Lori Koutsky

1399 Edgcumbe Road
577 Holly Lane N

1330 Conway Street, Suite 110

2478 Lydia Ave W
2344 Doswell Ave
1495 Raymond Ave
1681 East Cope

9422 Ulysses St. NE, Suite 120

5171 Manning Pt NW

W2200 First National Bank Bldg, 332

90 South 7th Street
400 Robert St No

City
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Stillwater
Woodbury
Saint Paul
Saint Pau!
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Arden Hills
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Lakeville
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Oakdale
Saint Paul
Roseville
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Blaine
Washington
St. Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

State Zip Occupation

MN 55419

MN 55108

MN 55102 professor

MN 55103

MN 55105 Teacher

MN 55108

MN 55104 legis. aide

MN 55082 owner

MN 55125 teacher

MN 55106

MN 55108 Senior Manager

MN 55418

MN 55406 teacher

MN 55108 retired teacher

MN 55108 MN

MN 55108 HR

MN 55108 writer

MN 55105 principat

MN 55108 Pathologist

MN 55108 MD

MN 55108

MN 55108 Gallery Director
atty

MN 55108

MN 55114

MN 55108 writer

MN 55112 asst principal

MN 55108 president

MN 55108 minister

MN 55108 Banker

MN 55108 assistive technology

MN 55105 atty

MN 55419 admin

MN 55108 consultant

MN 55044 asst principal

mN 55108

MN 55116

MN 55106 Asst Principat

MN 55106

MN 55113

MN 55108

MN 55108

MN 55109

MN 55434

DC 20016

MN 55101

MN 55479

MN 55101

For the Period Between October 19, 2012 to January 24, 2013

Employer
McKnight Foundation

Macalester College
Mpls. Public Schools

City of St. Paul
Bradshaw Funeral an
SPPS

Bush Foundation

SPPS
SPPS

Medtronic

self

SPPS

MEDTOX Laboratorie:
Saint Paul Radiology

Minneapolis College «
Lockridge, Grindal &

UMN

SPPS

commonbond commu
Unitarian Universalis
GHF

SPPS

Briggs and Morgan
SPPS

Michael Powers & As:
SPPS

Highland ECFE
SPPS

community relations

Date

09/17/12
10/23/12
12/01/12
10/20/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
11/06/12
11/06/12
10/14/12
10/14/12
10/20/12
10/20/12
10/20/12
10/20/12
10/20/12
10/20/12
10/20/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/29/12
10/31/12
10/31/12
10/31/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
10/14/12
10/23/12
10/14/12
10/14/12
10/23/12
10/23/12
10/27/12
11/02/12
11/02/12
11/17/12
10/14/12
10/23/12

Major Contributc
75.00
75.00
75.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00



US Bank c/o Jim Nickoiai
Travelers c/o Michael Newman
Health Partners ¢/o Mary Brainerd

Robins, Kaplan, Miller & Ciresi Foundation for Children
Total Cash Contribution

Add In-kind Contribution
Luz Maria Serrano
Wellington Management
Tom Whitney

Total In-kind Contribution

Grand Total

800 Nicollet Mall, BC-MN-H218 Minneapolis
385 Washington St., MC-NB14D St. Paul
8170 33rd Ave So. MS 21110A Bloomington

800 IDS Center/ 80 South Eighth Stre Minneapolis

MN
MN
MN
MN

55402
55102
55425
55402

11/02/12
11/14/12
10/23/12
10/04/12

5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
59,050.00

350.00
5,000.00
100.00
5,450.00

64,500.00




